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Per Acre Cost

Per Acre ROI

$62.16

University of Arkansas - Lonoke
RESEARCH LOCATION:

NNN

$3.09

2011 USDA Avg. 
Cotton Price

$.75 lb.

Total Yield 
Increase:

87lbs

 2010 Performance
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Per Acre Cost

Per Acre ROI

$12.38

Clark & Reed Consulting (Courtland, AL.)
Diligence Technologies, Inc. (Jackson, TN. )

Dragon Run Ag Services (Su�olk, VA.)
G&H 4s, Inc. (Tillar, AR.)

RESEARCH LOCATIONS:
Impact Agronomics, Inc. (Washington, AL.)
Mid-South Ag Research, Inc. (Proctor, AR.)

MOARK Agricultural Research, LLC (Fisk, MO.)
SGS Ag Research Inc. (Sycamore, GA.)

$3.09
2012 USDA Avg. 

Cotton Price
$.75 lb. Total Yield 

Increase:
20.57 lbs.

 2012 Performance
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Per Acre Cost

Per Acre ROI

$10.43

Clark & Reed Consulting (Courtland, AL.)
Diligence Technologies, Inc. (Jackson, TN.)

Auburn University (Shorter, AL.)
G&H 4s, Inc. (Tillar, AR.)
PME (Cheneyville, LA.)

RESEARCH LOCATIONS:
Impact Agronomics, Inc. (Washington, NC.)
Mid-South Ag Research, Inc. (Proctor, AR.)

MOARK Agricultural Research, LLC (Fisk, ,MO.)
SGS Ag Research Inc. (Sycamore, GA.)

$3.09

2013 USDA Avg. 
Cotton Price

$.80 lb.

Avg.Yield 
Increase:
16.84 lbs.

 2013 Performance
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Per Acre Cost

Per Acre ROI

$17.49

Tidewater (Belvidere, NC.)
Ripple Agriculture Research (Wall, TX.)

Stoneville R&D (Greenville, MS.)
Auburn University (Shorter, AL.)

RESEARCH LOCATIONS:
Mid-South Ag Research, Inc. (Proctor, AR.)

PME (Cheneyville, LA.)
SGS Ag Research Inc. (Sycamore, GA.)

$3.09

2015 USDA Avg. 
Cotton Price

$.61 lb.

Total Yield 
Increase:
33.71 lbs.

 2015 Performance
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Per Acre Cost

Per Acre ROI

$51.79

University of Tennessee - Extension Fayette County
Agricenter International (Memphis, TN.)

RESEARCH LOCATION:

$3.09

2016 USDA Avg. 
Cotton Price

$.71 lb.

Total Yield 
Increase:

 2017 Performance
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&

Per Acre ROI

Per Acre Cost

Cotton Performance 2010 - 2017

$31.27 96.6%

RESEARCH LOCATIONS: DRAGON RUN AG. SERVICES (SUFFOLK, VA.)

MOARK AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH, LLC (FISK, MO.)

G & H 4S, INC. (TILLAR, AR.) 

SGC AG RESEARCH INC. (SYCAMORE, GA.) 

UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS - LONOKE, AR.

AGRITHORITY

STONEVILLE R&D (GREENVILLE, MS.) 

TIDEWATER (BELVIDERE, NC.)

DILIGENCE TECHNOLOGIES, INC. (JACKSON, TN.)

MID-SOUTH AG. RESEARCH, INC. (PROCTOR, AR.)

AUBURN UNIVERSITY (SHORTER, AL.)

AGRICENTER INTERNATIONAL (MEMPHIS, TN.)

CLARK & REED CONSULTING (COURTLAND, AL.)

IMPACT AGRONOMICS, INC. (WASHINGTON, NC.)

RIPPLE AGRICULTURE RESEARCH (WALL, TX.) 

PME (CHENEYVILLE, LA.) 

UNIVERSITY OF TENNESSEE EXTENSION FAYETTE COUNTY

$3.09

USDA Avg. Cotton Price 
(2010-2016)

$.73/lb.

Increase Yield 2010-2017

+ 3.8%
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Average Yield 
Increase:

47lbs/Acre = 1LB.


